
High Knob Hellbender 10K 2020 Overall & Age Group Awards

Overall Awards Name Time

Overall Male Matthew Leonard 50m 35s

2nd Place Male Daniel Kolasa 51m 7s

3rd Place Male Daniel McDowell 58m 34s

Overall Female Gretchen Addison 58m 59s

2nd Place Female Sheena Woodward 1:04:27

3rd Place Female Maven Pinkston 1:05:46

Masters Male Shawn Becker 1:00:57

Masters Female Lisa Hazlett 1:11:53

Grand Masters Male Alan Sanders 1:13:29

Grand Masters Female Patricia Carter 1:23:24

1st Male 29 & Under Evan Ferrell 59m 8s

2nd Male 29 & Under Cameron Cooper 1:00:05

3rd Male 29 & Under Jimmy Taylor 1:14:20

4th Male 29 & Under Dorian Almer 1:14:45

5th Male 29 & Under Devin Hensley 1:40:40

1st Female 29 & Under Lindsey Osborne 1:16:36

2nd Female 29 & Under Rachel Blevins 1:17:22

3rd Female 29 & Under Alex Dotson 1:17:33

4th Female 29 & Under Laykin Yates 1:27:44

5th Female 29 & Under Keira McGough 1:38:38

6th Female 29 & Under Sadie Gilliam 1:40:40

7th Female 29 & Under Chloe Lawson 2:14:28

1st Male 30-39 Brandon Bevins 1:01:06

2nd Male 30-39 Chris Chandley 1:03:56

3rd Male 30-39 Michael Hamrick 1:09:36

4th Male 30-39 Don Keen 1:12:48

5th Male 30-39 Lucas Adams 1:13:43

6th Male 30-39 Zac Clifton 1:16:54

7th Male 30-39 Alexander Smith 1:24:20

8th Male 30-39 Ray Mullins 1:28:54

9th Male 30-39 Aaron Lawson 2:14:28

1st Female 30-39 Kayla Johnson 1:15:26

2nd Female 30-39 Kelli Orr 1:17:58

3rd Female 30-39 Nicole Fields 1:19:40

4th Female 30-39 Heather Varner 1:22:57

5th Female 30-39 Amanda Wolfe 1:24:39
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6th Female 30-39 Blakleah Hensley 1:27:08

7th Female 30-39 Hannah Gilliam 1:40:40

8th Female 30-39 Susan Adams 1:51:32

9th Female 30-39 Casey Keathley 1:55:27

10th Female Heather Hodgson 1:55:27

1st Male 40-49 Ray McDonald 1:04:09

2nd Male 40-49 Mitchell Bray 1:05:35

3rd Male 40-49 Chris Kane 1:06:23

4th Male 40-49 Greg. Blessing 1:10:36

5th Male 40-49 Justin Barnes 1:15:51

6th Male 40-49 Richard Hanson 1:16:24

7th Male 40-49 Brandon Bennett 1:21:39

8th Male 40-49 Michael Peters 1:38:21

9th Male Overall David Sheppard 1:43:06

10th Male Overall Chad Hackney 1:43:55

1st Female 40-49 Amanda Tipton 1:14:08

2nd Female 40-49 Andrea Dotson 1:16:06

3rd Female 40-49 Kim Lawson 1:20:18

4th Female 40-49 Misty Myers 1:22:45

5th Female 40-49 Amber Foster 1:27:09

6th Female 40-49 Jill Branham 1:28:12

7th Female 40-49 Christy Swinney 1:29:23

8th Female 40-49 Donna Dingus 1:33:05

9th Female 40-49 Christina Crider-Smith 1:33:34

10th Female 40-49 Jennifer Dawson 1:38:38

11th Female 40-49 Suzanne Herron 1:46:33

12th Female 40-49 Rebekah Christian 1:46:33

13th Female 40-49 Becky Lagow 1:48:50

14th Female 40-49 Melissa Sampson 1:51:51

15th Female 40-49 Reva Boggs 1:55:27

16th Female 40-49 Cindy Thompson 2:01:59

17th Female 40-49 Christiana Robinette 2:11:49

18th Female 40-49 Kelly Sharrett 2:23:14

19th Female 40-49 Jessica Lawson 2:26:50

1st Male 50-59 Howard Ende 1:05:46

2nd Male 50-59 Richard Hill 1:09:27

3rd Male 50-59 Mike Harding 1:10:11

4th Male 50-59 Bruce Cahoon 1:23:53

5th Male 50-59 Ben Bellamy 1:24:39

6th Male 50-59 Roscoe Mullins 1:29:00

1st Female 50-59 Donna Wheeler 1:20:29

2nd Female 50-59 Patsy Cantor 1:21:34
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3rd Female 50-59 Laura Davis 1:26:02

4th Female 50-59 Sheri Gewelke 1:27:00

5th Female 50-59 Mona Hylton 1:28:54

6th Female 50-59 April Kelly 1:43:58

7th Female 50-59 Pam Hutchinson 2:12:14

8th Female 50-59 Traci Barker 2:12:14

1st Male 60 & Over Mark Hall 1:17:39

2nd Male 60 & Over Randall Sturgill 1:18:52

3rd Male 60 & Over Frank Finch 1:25:32

1st Female 60 & Over Nena Cooper 1:25:37

2nd Female 60 & Over Deb Holyfield 2:12:14

3rd Female 60 & Over
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